
Day Port of Call Arrival
Time

Departure
Time

Sat Port Canaveral
(Orlando) 04:00 PM

Sun &
Mon Fun Day at Sea   

Tue Aruba 01:00 PM 11:00 PM

Wed Bonaire 08:00 AM 04:00 PM

Thu Fun Day at Sea

Fri Grand Turk 08:00 AM 04:00 PM

Sat Fun Day at Sea

Sun Port Canaveral
(Orlando) 08:00 AM

Spring Break 2024 | Aruba, Bonaire & 
Grand Turk on Carnival Vista

Payment Plan

April
20-28, 2024

WWW.GETINC.BIZ
vkwash@msn.com

Vicky 941-224-0798
2612 Granada Circle West,
St. Petersburg, FL 33712

8 Days - Southern Caribbean
Price
Balcony: $1260 per person
Ocean view: $980 per person
Interior: $780 person

Interior Ocean view Balcony

$100
$150
$150
$150
$150
$80

$100
$175
$175
$175
$175
$180

$125
$225
$225
$225
$225
$235

Above rate requires two per cabin,
does not include gratuities or vacation
protection. Visit website to complete a
registration form.

Date

March
May
July
Sept
Nov
Jan

https://getinc.biz/

