Spring Break 2024 | Aruba, Bonaire & **Grand Turk on Carnival Vista**



April 20-28, 2024

Day	Port of Call	Arrival Time	Departure Time
Sat	Port Canaveral (Orlando)		04:00 PM
Sun & Mon	Fun Day at Sea		
Tue	Aruba	01:00 PM	11:00 PM
Wed	Bonaire	08:00 AM	04:00 PM
Thu	Fun Day at Sea		
Fri	Grand Turk	08:00 AM	04:00 PM
Sat	Fun Day at Sea		
Sun	Port Canaveral (Orlando)	08:00 AM	

Price

Balcony: \$1260 per person

Ocean view: \$980 per person

Interior: \$780 person

<u>Payment Plan</u>				
Date I	nterior (Ocean view	Balcony	
March	\$100	\$100	\$125	
May	\$150	\$175	\$225	
July	\$150	\$175	\$225	
Sept	\$150	\$175	\$225	
Nov	\$150	\$175	\$225	
Jan	\$80	\$180	\$235	

Above rate requires two per cabin, does not include gratuities or vacation protection. Visit website to complete a registration form.

